Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.69
41.00
41.64
42.01
42.59
43.32
43.71
44.71
46.49
49.73
49.83
50.89
51.12
51.62
54.10
54.61
56.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.69
42.01
41.00
41.64
42.59

43.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

338
331
316
307
295
280
273
255
227
185
184
173
170
166
144
140

125

WA Pts
338
307
331
316

273

Round

H
H
H

I m

I m I I I T I I T

Round

H

I I =

Date

09/12/18
23/09/17
22/04/17
19/11/17
20/11/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
20/03/16
20/09/15
06/07/14
26/10/14
10/01/15
15/02/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
09/11/13

05/01/14

Date

09/12/18
19111117
23/09/17
22/04/17
20/11/16
05/06/16

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Chester le Street Junior Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

Venue

The Neptune Centre

Sheffield
South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Stanley
Staney
Durham
Newcastle
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Gateshead
Tynemouth
South Shields
Gateshead

Stanley

Venue

The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth
Sheffield
South Shields
Tynemouth

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.32
44.71
46.49
50.89
49.83
49.73
51.62
54.10
51.12
56.63
54.61

Copyright 2024

255
227
173
184
185
166
144

170

140

r T T m I I I I I T

05/06/16
20/03/16
20/09/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
06/07/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
15/02/14
05/01/14
09/11/13

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Stanley

Staney

Durham

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Newcastle
Tynemouth
South Shields
Gateshead
Stanley

Gateshead

AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



