Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.69	338	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	AJ Newcastle	3
41.00	331	Н	23/09/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
41.64	316	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
42.01	307	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
42.59	295	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
43.32	280	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
43.71	273	F	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
44.71	255	Н	20/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	AJ Newcastle	3
46.49	227	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
49.73	185	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
49.83	184	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
50.89	173	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
51.12	170	Н	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
51.62	166	F	10/05/14	Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
54.10	144	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
54.61	140		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
56.63	125	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.69	338	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	AJ Newcastle	3
42.01	307	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
41.00	331	Н	23/09/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
41.64	316	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
42.59	295	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
43.71 Copyright 202	273 24	F	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
43.32	280	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
44.71	255	Н	20/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	AJ Newcastle	3
46.49	227	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
50.89	173	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
49.83	184	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
49.73	185	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
51.62	166	F	10/05/14	Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
54.10	144	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
51.12	170	Н	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
56.63	125	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
54.61	140		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3